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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 11 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy 13 lat i starsi
05.09.2020 - 12:11 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 57.84 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia POL Athens (GRE) 14.08.2004
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 57.84 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia POL Athens (GRE) 14.08.2004
Rekord Polski 18 58.66 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia POL Sydney (AUS) 16.09.2000
Rekord Polski 17 58.66 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia POL Sydney (AUS) 15.09.2000
Rekord Polski 16 59.74 OLCZAK Mirela POL Doha (QAT) 11.12.2009
Rekord Polski 15 1:01.43 NOGAJ Paulina POL Dubai (UAE) 30.08.2013
Rekord Polski 14 1:02.89 CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina POL Olsztyn (POL) 15.05.2019
Rekord LOZP 1:00.74 URYNIUK Anna 00603 Sewilla (GRE) 22.08.1997
Rekord LOZP 1:00.74 RADLIŃSKA Marcelina 00203 Prague (CZE) 10.07.2009
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

13 - 14 lat

1. MIŁEK Alicja 14 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1:07.10 12,0 30.48 36.62
2. GORCZYCA Gabriela 14 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1:07.23 11,9 31.67 35.56
3. JASIK Nikola 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:10.85 7,9 33.09 37.76
4. PAŚK Urszula 14 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1:12.09 6,6 32.95 39.14
5. CZUBIK Marta 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:12.66 6,0 34.29 38.37
6. ŚCIBIOREK Dominika 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 1:13.31 7,6 33.92 39.39
7. SOSNÓWKA Milena 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:13.95 7,0 34.05 39.90
8. BROJANOWSKA Natalia 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:14.41 6,5 35.82 38.59
9. WIELGUS Emilia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:20.75 37.32 43.43

10. DANILEWICZ Julia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:23.27 36.14 47.13
11. BIERNACKA Anna 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1:23.99 36.46 47.53
12. BARWIŃSKA Maja 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1:34.32 42.07 52.25

15 - 16 lat

1. CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:02.42 16,2 28.66 33.76
2. MAREK Amelia 15 Ognisko TKKF DELFIN Tarnów 1:04.83 13,6 30.80 34.03
3. KOWALSKA Klara 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.85 11,4 31.63 35.22
4. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.98 11,2 31.82 35.16
5. BURDYN Dominika 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:07.70 10,5 31.71 35.99
6. KACZOROWSKA Alicja 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:07.82 9,6 31.88 35.94
7. HEBEL Natalia 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:09.12 8,9 31.99 37.13
8. KOZAK Katarzyna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:09.83 7,3 32.46 37.37
9. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:13.13 3,7 33.97 39.16

10. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.99 2,7 34.48 39.51
11. SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:14.40 3,1 35.47 38.93

OPEN

1. CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:02.42 16,2 28.66 33.76
2. GEORGES Daniela 23 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:04.63 11,1 30.54 34.09
3. MAREK Amelia 15 Ognisko TKKF DELFIN Tarnów 1:04.83 13,6 30.80 34.03
4. KOWALSKA Klara 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.85 11,4 31.63 35.22
5. SZYSZKO Karolina 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:06.89 10,2 31.80 35.09
6. NOWAK Zofia 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:06.92 10,2 31.28 35.64
7. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.98 11,2 31.82 35.16
8. MIŁEK Alicja 14 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1:07.10 12,0 30.48 36.62
9. GORCZYCA Gabriela 14 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1:07.23 11,9 31.67 35.56

10. GRADEK Aleksandra 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:07.61 9,4 31.06 36.55
11. BURDYN Dominika 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:07.70 10,5 31.71 35.99
12. KACZOROWSKA Alicja 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:07.82 9,6 31.88 35.94
13. HEBEL Natalia 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:09.12 8,9 31.99 37.13
14. KOZAK Katarzyna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:09.83 7,3 32.46 37.37
15. JASIK Nikola 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:10.85 7,9 33.09 37.76
16. PAŚK Urszula 14 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1:12.09 6,6 32.95 39.14
17. CZUBIK Marta 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:12.66 6,0 34.29 38.37
18. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:13.13 3,7 33.97 39.16
19. ŚCIBIOREK Dominika 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 1:13.31 7,6 33.92 39.39
20. SOSNÓWKA Milena 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:13.95 7,0 34.05 39.90
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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 11, Kobiet, 100m motylkowy, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

21. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.99 2,7 34.48 39.51
22. SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 15 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:14.40 3,1 35.47 38.93
23. BROJANOWSKA Natalia 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:14.41 6,5 35.82 38.59
24. WIELGUS Emilia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:20.75 37.32 43.43
25. DANILEWICZ Julia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:23.27 36.14 47.13
26. BIERNACKA Anna 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1:23.99 36.46 47.53
27. BARWIŃSKA Maja 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1:34.32 42.07 52.25


